
 
1. Obergeschoß – Wohnung Nr. „2“ 
(nicht maßstäblich)  



 
Untergeschoss: Kellerabteil – Wasch-/Trockenraum – Müllraum 
(nicht maßstäblich) 


	AH Grundriß-OG WHG 2
	AH Grundriß-UG WHG 2

